HENSEL

« Ventilation insert

CONNECTION DATA

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

IP degree of protection:

DIMENSIONS

Height:
Width:
Depth:
Net weight:

SALES DATA

Product number:

EAN:

Pack unit:

Customs tariff number:

BE 44

P44

96 mm
92 mm
30 mm
0.072 kg

20001263
4012591117810
1

85371098
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ETIM class: DYNAMIC: EC000331 - Ventilation plate (enclosure/cabinet)
ETIM-9.0: ECO00331 - Ventilation plate (enclosure/cabinet)
ETIM-8.0: ECO00331 - Ventilation plate (enclosure/cabinet)
ETIM-7.0: ECO00331 - Ventilation plate (enclosure/cabinet)
ETIM-6.0: ECO00331 - Ventilation plate (enclosure/cabinet)
ETIM-5.0: ECO00331 - Ventilation plate (enclosure/cabinet)
ETIM-4.0: ECO00331 - Ventilation plate (enclosure/cabinet)
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